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V45

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V4X container

vaXxlid

V4X lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V4X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container V4X

Export Container Lid V4X

Export Container lid sheet
V4x

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V4X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V45:1554x1113x390mm

1572x1128x150 mm

1572x1128mm

V45: 416x19x48mm

V45:394x19x75mm

1580x1140x145mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon

Article Number

110472

110475

110476

110509

110514

110504

132737
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V46

Volvo one-way concept

7 Boxon
Article Name Description .
P Article Number
-
V4X container Export Container V4X V46: 1554x1113x585mm 110473
Vv4x lid Export Container Lid V4X 1572x1128x150 mm 110475

Export Container lid sheet

V4X lid sheet Vax 1572x1128mm 110476
Corner support Corner support V46: 611x19x48mm 110510
Side support Side support V46: 589x19x75mm 110515
PALLET V4X Pallet Export V4X 1580x1140x145mm 110504
Rubber band for Rubber band for side
. support 90x3.0mm 132737
side support

20pcs/package




V47

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V4X container

vaXxlid

V4X lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V4X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container V4X

Export Container Lid V4X

Export Container lid sheet
V4x

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V4X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V47:1554x1113x780mm

1572x1128x150 mm

1572x1128mm

V47:806x19x48mm

VA47:784x19x75mm

1580x1140x145mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon

Article Number

110474

110475

110476

110512

110516

110504

132737



V52

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V5X container

V5X lid

V5X lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V5X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container V5X

Export Container Lid
V5X

Export Container lid
sheet V5X

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V5X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package
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V52: 2254x764x390mm

2268x782x150 mm

2268x782mm

V52:416x19x48mm

V52:394x19x75mm

2280x790x145mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon

Article Number

110477

110480

110481

110509

110514

110503

132737



V53

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V5X container

V5X lid

V5X lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V5X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container V5X

Export Container Lid
V5X

Export Container lid
sheet V5X

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V5X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V53: 2254x764x585mm

2268x782x150 mm

2268x782mm

V53:611x19x48mm

V53:589x19x75mm

2280x790x145mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon

Article Number

110478

110480

110481

110510

110515

110503

132737
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V54

Volvo one-way concept

Boxon

Article Name Description
P Article Number

V5X container Export Container V5X
V54:2254x764x780mm 110479
. E t i Li
V5X lid Xpor C\c/’;t(a'ner id 2268x782x150 mm 110480
. E tC i li
V5X lid sheet xport Container lid 2268x782mm 110481
sheet V5X
Corner support Corner support
V54: 806x19x48mm 110512
Side support Side support
V54:784x19x75mm 110516
PALLET V5X Pallet Export V5X 2280x790x145mm 110503
Rubber band for Rubber band for side
. support 90x3.0mm 132737
side support

20pcs/package
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V81

Volvo one-way concept

Boxon
Article Name Description .
4 Article Number
V81:1113x764x190mm 110456
. Export Container
V8X container vax
. . V81:1128x782x50mm 110462
vaxX lid Export Container Lid
V8X
. Export Container lid V81-V85:1128x782mm 110461
V8X lid sheet e ' ! X
sheet V8X
V81: N/A N/A
Corner support Corner support
V81-V85: 1140x790x14 1104
PALLET V8X Pallet Exportvax " oL V85:1140x790x145mm 0498




V82

Volvo one-way concept

'-\l‘mg

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V82:1113x764x390mm

V82-V85: 1128x782x150mm

V81-V85: 1128x782mm

V82:416x19x48mm

V81-V85: 1140x790x145mm

Boxon

Article Number

110457

110460

110461

110509

110498



V83

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V83:1113x764x585mm

V82-V85: 1128x782x150mm

V81-V85: 1128x782mm

V83/V88: 611x19x48mm

V81-V85: 1140x790x145mm

Boxon

Article Number

110458

110460

110461

110510

110498



V84

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V84:1113x764x780mm

V82-V85: 1128x782x150mm

V81-V85: 1128x782mm

V84/V89: 806x19x48mm

V81-V85: 1140x790x145mm

Boxon
Article Number

110459

110460

110461

110512

110498



V85

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V85: 1113x764x975mm

V82-V85: 1128x782x150mm

V81-V85: 1128x782mm

V85:1001x19x48mm

V81-V85: 1140x790x145mm

Boxon
Article Number

125574

110460

110461

110513

110498



V88

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X
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V88:1113x952x585mm

V88-V89: 1126x966x150mm

V88-V89: 1126x966mm

V83/V88: 611x19x48mm

V88-V89: 1140x980x145mm

Boxon
Article Number

112697

112700

112701

110510

112702



V89

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V8X container

Vv8X lid

V8X lid sheet

Corner support

PALLET V8X

Description

Export Container
V8X

Export Container Lid
V8X

Export Container lid
sheet V8X

Corner support

Pallet Export V8X

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V89: 1113x954x780mm

V88-V89: 1126x966x150mm

V88-V89: 1126x966mm

V84/V89: 806x19x48mm

V88-V89: 1140x980x145mm

Boxon
Article Number

112699

112700

112701

110512

112702



Vo2

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V9X container

VIX lid

VIX lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V9X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container VOX

Export Container Lid
VIX

Export Container lid
sheet V9X

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V9X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package

(© Copyright Boxon Group

V92: 1463x774x390mm

1478x792x155mm

1478x792mm

V92: 416x19x48mm

V92:394x19x75mm

1490x800x135mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon
Article Number

110482

110485

110486

110509

110514

110500

132737



Vo4

Volvo one-way concept

Article Name

V9X container

VIX lid

VIX lid sheet

Corner support

Side support

PALLET V9X

Rubber band for
side support

Description

Export Container V9X

Export Container Lid
VIX

Export Container lid
sheet V9X

Corner support

Side support

Pallet Export V9X

Rubber band for side
support
20pcs/package
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V94: 1463x774x780mm

1478x792x155mm

1478x792mm

V94: 806x19x48mm

V94: 784x19x75mm

1490x800x135mm

90x3.0mm

Boxon

Article Number

110484

110485

110486

110512

110516

110500

132737



”’To develop the world’s most
intelligent, sustainable and value
creating packaging concepts”
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The Boxon Innovation Team is a team with extensive experience in both the
packaging industry and in the marking/label industry.

= -
Inn 03:332 Our work method is simple — based on an idea or a need, our constructors and
Z Team designers set to work to produce the best solution. We develop creative, brand-

enhancing labels for a variety of businesses. The labels are produced in an
optimal, efficient way using cutting-edge printing technology.




